OFFICIAL USE ONLY - ID NUMBER

Am] SHORT COURSE
APPLICATION FORM

WHO SHOULD COMPLETE THIS FORM? SECTION THREE CITIZENSHIP

Applicants for Compact Courses

Applicants for Short Courses (courses that do not have academic credit)

Applicants for Certificates of Personal Interest New Zealand citizen New Zealand resident
WHO SHOULD NOT COMPLETE THIS FORM?

Applicants for courses that have academic credit

Existing AUT students or those that have studied here before. You can apply over the

phone - please contact the Student Hub on 0800 AUTUNI (0800 288 864) UsElER CEEm e Difpltormefie izt or Emifly
permanent resident

31 Please tick one of the boxes below that applies to you:

Refugee status International student

32 Ifyou are a NZ resident, International student, diplomatic staff or family or have
SECTION ONE PERSONAL DETAILS refugee status, please give country of citizenship:
11
Title Mr Ms Mrs Miss Other
12 Surname or family name
(as appears on your passport, birth certificate or marriage certificate) SECTION FOUR ETHNICITY
41 Please indicate which ethnic group(s) you belong to.
You may tick up to three options:
13 First name(s)
New Zealand European Maori
14 Preferred first name Samoan Cook Island Maori
Tongan Niuean
15 Date of birth
Tokelauan Fijian
1.6 Gender . )
Male Female Gender Diverse SRS putch
17 Please provide your NSI/NZQA identification number. Greek e
If unknown, please leave blank:
Polish South Slav
Italian German
SECTION TWO CONTACT DETAILS
21 What is your main contact address? Australian Filipino
Please note: This will be used to post all correspondence to. Please ensure this is Camlbedian African
kept up-to-date at all times and advise us if it changes.
2.2. Street number and name Vietnamese Chinese
Other Southeast Asian Indian
2.3 Suburb
Sri Lankan Japanese
2.4 City/Town Korean Latin American
Not stated Other Ethnicity
25 Post code Other Pacific Peoples - please state here:
2.6 Telephone Other Asian - please state here
27 Mobile 4.2 If you are of Maori descent, please state the Iwi with which you have the strongest
affiliation:
2.8 Work
29 Email
SECTION FIVE COURSE SELECTION
210 What is your alternative contact address? 51 Please specify which short course you are applying for at AUT in order of
preference. Programme and paper codes can be found by visiting our website at:
21 Street number and name

www.aut.ac.nz

COURSE NAME:
212 Suburb

PAPER CODE: PROGRAMME CODE:
FEE: START DATE
213 City/Town Post code
COURSE NAME:
2.14 Emergency contact PAPER CODE: PROGRAMME CODE:
215 N
ame FEE: START DATE
216 Relationship to you?
COURSE NAME:
PAPER CODE: PROGRAMME CODE:
217 Telephone

FEE: START DATE



SECTION SIX STATISTICAL INFORMATION
6.1  Whydid you decide to study at AUT University (please tick one)

AUT's reputation in your chosen programme(s)

AUT's reputation as a university

Information from a secondary school careers advisor
Information from a family member or friend

Information from an AUT staff member

Information from an employer

Only AUT offers your chosen programme

AUT is close to your home/location

AUT offered you study assistance (e.g. fees scholarship)

Your application to study at another university was unsuccessful

Other- please state:

SECTION SEVEN STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES AND DEAF STUDENTS

71 Do you have an impairment, disability, medical need, learning difference or are you Deaf?
Yes No

7.2 Ifyes, please indicate by ticking the appropriate box below.
Autism Spectrum Disorder Physical
(neuro devel disorder)
Deaf Psychological/psychiatric
Head Injury Specific Learning

(eg dyslexia, dyscalculia etc)

Hearing (impaired) Speech Impairment
Intellectual Traumatic Brain Injury
Medical (chronic or on-going) Vision (blind)
Medical (temporary) Vision (impaired)
Memory

Other - please state:

FOR MORE INFORMATION

If you need help or assistance infilling out this form, please contact the Student Hub. Our
friendly staff will be able to assist you through the application process and help answer any
queries you may have.

Phone: 0800 AUT UNI (0800 288 864)
Online: www.aut.ac.nz/studenthub

City Campus Student Hub

Level 2 (ground entry), WA Building
55 Wellesley Street East, Auckland Central

North Campus Student Hub

Ground level, AG building and Level 2, AS building
90 Akoranga Drive

Northcote

Auckland

South Campus Student Hub

Level 1, MA Building and Level 1, MB building
640 Great South Road

Manukau Auckland

WHERE TO SEND THIS FORM

Please return this formto:  University Admissions Office
AUT
Private Bag 92006

Auckland 1142



	Other: 
	refugee status please give country of citizenship: 
	as appears on your passport birth certificate or marriage certificate: 
	First names: 
	Preferred first name: 
	Date of birth: 
	If unknown please leave blank: 
	Street number and name: 
	Suburb: 
	CityTown: 
	Post code: 
	Telephone: 
	Mobile: 
	undefined_4: 
	What is your alternative contact address: 
	undefined_5: 
	If you are of Màori descent please state the Iwi with which you have the strongest: 
	Street number and name_2: 
	wwwautacnz: 
	Suburb_2: 
	PAPER CODE: 
	PROGRAMME CODE: 
	FEE: 
	START DATE: 
	CityTown_2: 
	COURSE NAME: 
	Emergency contact: 
	PAPER CODE_2: 
	PROGRAMME CODE_2: 
	FEE_2: 
	START DATE_2: 
	Relationship to you: 
	COURSE NAME_2: 
	PAPER CODE_3: 
	PROGRAMME CODE_3: 
	Telephone_2: 
	FEE_3: 
	START DATE_3: 
	undefined_6: 
	Austism Spectrum Disorder: Off
	Deaf: Off
	Head Injury: Off
	Hearing impaired: Off
	Intellectual: Off
	Medical chronic or ongoing: Off
	Medical temporary: Off
	Memory: Off
	Other  please state: Off
	Physical: Off
	Psychologicalpsychiatric: Off
	Specific Learning: Off
	Specific Impairment: Off
	Traumatic Brain Injury: Off
	Vision blind: Off
	Vision impaired: Off
	undefined_7: 
	Group 1: Off
	Group 3: Off
	Group 1B: Off
	Group 7A: Off
	Group 6: Off
	check: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	29: Off

	Iwi Affiliation: [                                     ]


