

SECTION ONE

SHORT COURSE APPLICATION FORM

OFFICIAL USE ONLY - ID NUMBER

WHO SHOULD COMPLETE THIS FORM?

- Applicants for Compact Courses
- Applicants for Short Courses (courses that do not have academic credit)
- Applicants for Certificates of Personal Interest

WHO SHOULD NOT COMPLETE THIS FORM?

- Applicants for courses that have academic credit
- Existing AUT students or those that have studied here before. You can apply over the phone – please contact the Student Hub on 0800 AUTUNI (0800 288 864)

PERSONAL DETAILS

1.1	Title Mr Ms Mrs Miss Other					
1.2	Title Mr Ms Mrs Miss Other Surname or family name					
	(as appears on your passport, birth certificate or marriage certificate)					
1.3	First name(s)					
4./	2.6.15.					
1.4	Preferred first name					
1.5	Date of birth					
5						
1.6	Gender Male Female Gender Diverse					
1.7	Please provide your NSI/NZQA identification number.					
	If unknown, please leave blank:					
SECTI	ON TWO CONTACT DETAILS					
2.1	What is your main contact address?					
	Please note: This will be used to post all correspondence to. Please ensure this is kept up-to-date at all times and advise us if it changes.					
2.2.	Street number and name					
2.3	Suburb					
2.4	City/Town					
2.5	Post code					
2.6	Telephone					
2.7	Mobile					
2.8	Work					
2.9	Email					
2.10	W					
2.11	What is your alternative contact address? Street number and name					
2.12	Suburb					
2.13	City/Town Post code					
2.14 2.15	Emergency contact Name					
2.13	Notice					
2.16	Relationship to you?					
2.17	Telephone					

SECTIO	ON THREE	CITIZENSHIP				
3.1	Please tick one of the boxes below that applies to you:					
	New Zealand citize	n	New Zealand resident			
	Refugee status		International student			
	Australian citizen o		Diplomatic staff or family			
3.2	•					
	J 11 J	,				
SECTION	ON FOUR ETH	INICITY				
4.1	Please indicate which ethnic group(s) you belong to. You may tick up to three options:					
	New Zealand Europ	ean	Māori			
	Samoan		Cook Island Māori			
	Tongan		Niuean			
	Tokelauan		Fijian			
	British and Irish		Dutch			
	Greek		Middle Eastern			
	Polish		South Slav			
	Italian		German			
	Australian		Filipino			
	Cambodian		African			
	Other Southeast As	iaa	Chinese			
	Sri Lankan	Idii	Japanese			
	Korean		Latin American			
	Not stated		Other Ethnicity			
	Other Pacific Peoples - p	lease state here:				
	Other Asian - please stat	e here				
4.2	If you are of Māori descent, please state the lwi with which you have the straffiliation:					
CECTION FIVE COLINGE CELEGISCH						
		IRSE SELECT				
5.1	Please specify which sho	ort course you are a	applying for at AUT in order of			

5.1 Please specify which short course you are applying for at AUT in order of preference. Programme and paper codes can be found by visiting our website at: www.aut.ac.nz

COURSE NAME:		
PAPER CODE:	PROGRAMME CODE:	
FEE:	START DATE	
COURSE NAME:		
PAPER CODE:	PROGRAMME CODE:	
FEE:	START DATE	
COURSE NAME:		
PAPER CODE:	PROGRAMME CODE:	
FEE:	START DATE	

SECTION SIX STATISTICAL INFORMATION		FOR MORE INFORMATION					
6.1		/hy did you decide to study at AUT University (please tick one) AUT's reputation in your chosen programme(s)		If you need help or assistance infilling out this form, please contact the Student Hub. Our friendly staff will be able to assist you through the application process and help answer any queries you may have.			
	AUT's repu	tation as a university		Phone: Online:	0800 AUT UNI	`	
	Information	n from a secondary school careers advis	sor	City Camp	us Student Hub		
	Information	n from a family member or friend			ound entry), WA E y Street East, Au	3	
	Information	n from an AUT staff member		North Cam	pus Student Hul	1	
	Information	Information from an employer		Ground level, AG building and Level 2, AS building 90 Akoranga Drive			
	Only AUT o	offers your chosen programme		Northcote Auckland			
	AUT is clos	e to your home/location		South Cam	pus Student Hul		
	AUT offere	d you study assistance (e.g. fees schola	rship)	Level 1, MA 640 Great S Manukau A	South Road	vel 1, MB building	
	Your applic	Your application to study at another university was unsuccessful					
	Other- nlea	Other- please state:		WHERE TO SEND THIS FORM			
	Other piece	Je Julie			rn this form to:	University Admissions Office AUT Private Bag 92006 Auckland 1142	
SECT	TION SEVEN S	TUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES	S AND DEAF STUDENTS				
7.1	Do you have an	impairment, disability, medical need, lear	ning difference or are you Deaf?				
	Yes	No					

7.2 If yes, please indicate by ticking the appropriate box below. Autism Spectrum Disorder Deaf Psychological/psychiatric Head Injury Specific Learning (eg dyslexia, dyscalculia etc) Hearing (impaired) Speech Impairment Intellectual Traumatic Brain Injury Vision (blind) Medical (chronic or on-going) Medical (temporary) Vision (impaired) Memory Other - please state: